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【吹打】自由 中速
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【埋伏】 由慢漸快
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中速稍慢

mp

p

p

pp ppp

pp ppp

中速稍慢

mp

p

pp

pp ppp mp

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

44 34 44

44 34 44

44 34 44

44 34 44

44 34 44

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

44 34 44

44 34 44

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

44 34 44

44 34 44

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

44 34 44

44 34 44

44 34 44

44 34 44

44 34 44

3

(沒有定音鼓時用軟槌擊大鼓代替)

3

內



mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mf

mp f mf

mp

f

44 24

44 24

4
4

2
4

44 24

44 24

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

44 24

44 24

44 24

4
4

2
4

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

4
4

2
4

44 24

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24



mf f

mf f f

f f

f

f

f p

f p

mf f p

mf f mf

mf f mf

p f

p
f

p f

f p p f

f p p f

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

24 44 34

24 44 34

24 44 34

24 44 34

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

24 44 34

24 44 34

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

24 44 34

2
4

4
4

3
4

24 44 34

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3

3 3
3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

(沒有定音鼓時用軟槌擊大鼓代替)

3 3 3

6

6



pp

pp

mf pp

mf

mf

mf pp

pp

pp

pp

mf

mf

pp

mp mp pp

mp pp

44 24

44 24

4
4

2
4

44 24

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

4
4

2
4

44 24

4
4

2
4

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

44 24

3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3
3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

[低鑼]



【奏凱】

中速 q

f

f

f mp

f mp

f mp

mf f f

mp

f f f

mp mf f f f

mp mf f f

p f f

p f f

f

p f mf

p f mf

f f mf

中速 q

mf f f mf

mf f f mf

p f

p f

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

(沒有定音鼓時用軟槌擊大鼓代替)

[吊鈸]



mf

稍快 q

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mp

mp

mf

稍快 q

mf

mf

mf

mf

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

34 24 34

34 24 34

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

34 24 34

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
4

34 24 34

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

[小鼓]

[小鈸]



p

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

24

24

2
4

24

24

2
4

2
4

24

24

24

2
4

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

2
4

24

2
4

2
4

24

24

24

24



f

f

f

f

f

pp



f

慢

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

p f

p f

f

f

f

f

f

f

mf f

慢

mp f

p f

f

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

[小鼓]

[大鼓]

3 3

[吊鈸]

[小鈸]

3 3

[中鑼]



3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3



mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

[低鑼]




